DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 103.86

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 118.70

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 52.20

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 522.00

DISCOUNT -882.85

TOTAL FREIGHT 1245.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 224.10

GRAND TOTAL 1469.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Sixty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI KK NAGAR (MDKK)

RAMANATHAPURAM (RMD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. UAL002987 VALUE 39708.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.